2019 Foundry Courtyard Open Days 

January:
· Saturday 19th January 10am-4pm
· Monday 28th January 12pm-6pm
February:
· Tuesday 26th February 11am-5pm
March:
· Monday 11th March 10am-4pm
· Wednesday 17th March 8am- 2pm
April:
· Tuesday 9th April 12pm-6pm
· Thursday 25th April 9am-3pm
May:
· Wednesday 15th May 10am-4pm
· Friday 31st May 12pm-6pm
June:
· Saturday 1st June 10am-4pm
· Monday 17th June 11am-5pm
· Saturday 19th June 10am-4pm
July:
· Wednesday 10th July 12pm-6pm
· Sunday 28th July 10am-4pm
August:
· Monday 5th August 8am-2pm
· Saturday 17th August 10am-4pm
· Wednesday 21st August 12pm-6pm
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 29th August 11am-5pm
